
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Party Role=
Secured party; Date Recorded= 1994;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199412050003
56621

12/05/1994
11:25:11

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEWIS,
RONALD
ALLEN

199401250000
26561

01/25/1994
11:18:21

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
JOHN C JR

199403180000
89251

03/18/1994
01:04:53

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, STACY
E

199406200001
95311

06/20/1994
09:45:35

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOBBS,
RICHARD

199406200001
95321

06/20/1994
09:45:36

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREENE, J
KEITH

199407250002
32181

07/25/1994
09:54:58

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUMBER,
BEVERLY Y

199409060002
73111

09/06/1994
09:41:54

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUIE,
EARNEST


