Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Party Role=								
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199412050003 56621	12/05/1994 11:25:11	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEWIS, RONALD ALLEN						
199401250000 26561	01/25/1994 11:18:21	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, JOHN C JR						
199403180000 39251	03/18/1994 01:04:53	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, STACY E						
199406200001 95311	06/20/1994 09:45:35	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOBBS, RICHARD						
199406200001 95321	06/20/1994 09:45:36	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREENE, J KEITH						
199407250002 32181	07/25/1994 09:54:58	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUMBER, BEVERLY Y						
199409060002 73111	09/06/1994 09:41:54	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUIE, EARNEST						